Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
U.S. ANCHOR CORPORATION		03/02/2005	CORPORATION:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ADHESIVES TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION	
Street Address:	450 EAST COPANS ROAD	
City:	POMPANO BEACH	
State/Country:	FLORIDA	
Postal Code:	33064	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION:	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number: 78524444		ADHESIVES TECHNOLOGY

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (239)344-1200

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 239.344.1100

Email: john.noland@henlaw.com

Correspondent Name: JOHN A. NOLAND

1715 MONROE STREET Address Line 1:

Address Line 4: FORT MYERS, FLORIDA 33901

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JOHN A. NOLAND
Signature:	/john a. noland/
Date:	09/14/2005

Total Attachments: 2

900032073

source=Adhesives Technology#page1.tif

REEL: 003159 FRAME: 0184

TRADEMARK

source=Adhesives Technology#page2.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003159 FRAME: 0185



Department of State

I certify the attached is a true and correct copy of the Articles of Amendment, filed on March 2, 2005, to Articles of Incorporation for U.S. ANCHOR CORPORATION which changed its name to ADHESIVES TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION, a Florida corporation, as shown by the records of this office

I further certify the document was electronically received under FAX audit number H05000051985. This certificate is issued in accordance with section 15.16, Florida Statutes, and authenticated by the code noted below

The document number of this corporation is K20907.

Authentication Code: 205A00014576-030205-K20907 -1/1

Given under my hand and the Great Seal of the State of Florida, at Tallahassee, the Capital, this the

Second day of March, 2005

THE STATE OF THE S

Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003159 FRAME: 0186

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF U.S. ANCHOR CORPORATION

Document Number: K20907

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation adopts the following articles of amendment to its articles of incorporation:

Article I of the Articles of Incorporation of U.S. Anchor Corporation is amended to read as follows:

"ARTICLE I - NAME AND ADDRESS

The name of this corporation is: ADHESIVES TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION. The principal business address of the corporation is 450 East Copans Road, Pompano Beach, Florida 33064."

The foregoing amendment was adopted by the unanimous approval of the Board of Directors of this corporation entitled to vote thereon, without shareholder action, on the 32 day of February, 2005, and shareholder action was not required.

The undersigned President of this corporation has executed these Articles of Amendment on the 22 day of February, 2005.

R. Hart McIntyre, President

FAX AUDIT NO. H05000051985 3

RECORDED: 09/14/2005

TRADEMARK REEL: 003159 FRAME: 0187